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Anlage
Am Torhaus 12 , 04416 Markkleeberg
info@tc-markkleeberg.de

Sportwart/in
Frébe, Olaf
T 017642022921 olaf.froebe@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Baumgarten, Sophie
T 01786609308 tc-markkleeberg@web.de
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Herren 60 (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Hartmut Gollnick
m 01772588908; raumgestaltunggollinick@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Frobe, Olaf
Schiedsrichter
Kontetzki, Roberto
(SG mit SV Leipzig 1910)
Zwirner, Klaus
Gollnick, Hartmut
Schwabe, Dietmar
Gawenda, Peter
Baumgarten, Oskar
Ldschcke, Roland
Huls, Hans-Werner
Koch, Helmut
Kihnert, Lutz
Malchow, Michael
Kaufmann, Axel
Irmscher, H.-Joachim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
16001604

16002246

16202360
16002852
15203084
16202293
14302929
14502184
15302918
14202006
15902419
15452422
15402911
14402958
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